A=H*¥(2HB8)

BiE R 7:00
EYEES 7:30
WHEES 7:30
= {TRALA 7:45
EHEFERE 7:45
BEIERNEERT 8:00
it BUs {E PR 18:00
— NS _
Frir YN B * 5] =
| BERE T gy e P | BPEE g % S
_ : WA LU— R % 170 810
1 8:30 % 5000m R 64 (T I—TFRE—F) 248 8:30
2 9:40 z 3000m R 5 . - 9:20
] N 2802 A LL—RRB 148 9:40
3 10:00 =a):2) 3000m R 39 5 —T 2 241000
4 10:40 B| 400mH(0.914m) ¥ 12 24275 +4 10:20
5 1055 % 200m % 39 5HA135+3 1-3#8 1035
) ! 4% 1050
1-3%H 10:55
6 11:15 h B 200m ¥ 62 1424 LL—R8 4-6%8  11:10
74#H 11:20
7 11:45 'S 200m ¥ 12 240275 +4 11:25
8 11:55 B 200m ¥ 24 34 175+5 11:35
9 12:10 'S 800m ¥ 16 240275 +4 11:50
] . 1-3%0  12:00
10 12:20 8 800m ¥ 52 6021 LL—X8 464 1915
11 13:10 Z|  400mH(0.762m) R 7 12:50
12 13:15 B| 400mH(0.914m) R 12:55
13 13:25 % 200m R 13:05
14 13:30 GE 200m R 13:10
15 13:35 © 200m R 13:15
16 13:40 E:] 200m R 13:20
17 13:50 fZ| 100mH(0.762m) F 25 34H175+5 13:30
18 14:05 B[  110mH(0.914m) ¥ 15 24H27&+4 13:45
19 14:20 @ 800m R 14:00
20 14:25 B 800m R 14:05
21 14:30 h% 800m R 40 5144 LL—RiR B l:g'ig ]3;;2
] . - 1-3%0  14:35
22 14:55 =] 800m ®’ 43 S5H P A LL—R R 454 1450
23 15:25 th%| 100mH(0.762m) R 15:05
24 15:35 %] 100mH(0.838m) R 7 15:15
25 15:45 FB8| 110mH(0.914m) R 15:25
26 15:50 B| 110mH(1.067m) R 6 15:30
27 16:00 ES 4 X 400mR R 7 15:40
28 16:10 B 4 x 400mR R 17 28034 LL— R iR B 15:50
_ BRTEE -
FREREELR | . | BIEE BEE T
B ey | A s FR | Otgy B %
1 9:30 % £ =Bk R 18 9:00
2 13:00 @ E =Bk R 9 12:40
1 9:00 5 R EER R 41 8:20
2 12:00 £ =Rk R 5 11:40
3 13:30 5 ETBBE R 29 13:00
BCemi
1 9:00 F & |[DvR1)w5(0.300kg)| R 6 8:40
1 9:00 F 8| OvAR1)w5(0.300ke) R 8 8:40
2 10:00 =53 fiEh1%(6.000kg) R 10 9:40
2 10:00 B| FAI%(7.260kg) R 1 9:40
3 11:45 % |  F#E#%(1.000kg) R 6 11:05
3 11:45 = I #8+%(1.750kg) R 11 11:05
3 11:45 Zc| F#E#%(1.000kg) R 2 11:05
3 11:45 F 5| M#E%(1.500ke) R 12 11:05
4 13:45 | A5 #(0.600kg) R 15 13:25
5 15:30 BN —1%(7.260kg)| R 3 15:10




